DUAL-IN-LINE HEADERS
Shrink DIP Headers and Strips
Solder Tail
www.mil l -max.com  516-922-600059
Series 162, 862
Ordering Information
A          B         CTo
ta
l n
u
m
b
er
o
f
p
in
s
Q
u
an
ti
ty
p
er
 t
u
b
e
16      0.572     0.3     0.39    35                                          162-XX-316-00-180000
28      0.992     0.4     0.49    20                                          162-XX-428-00-180000
30      1.062     0.4     0.49    18                                          162-XX-430-00-180000
48      1.692     0.4     0.49   12                                          162-XX-448-00-180000
20      0.712     0.6     0.69    28                                          162-XX-620-00-180000
28      0.992     0.6     0.69    20                                          162-XX-628-00-180000
40      1.412     0.6     0.69   14                                          162-XX-640-00-180000
42      1.482     0.6     0.69    13 162-XX-642-00-180000
48      1.692     0.6     0.69    12                                          162-XX-648-00-180000
52      1.832     0.6     0.69   11                                          162-XX-652-00-180000
56      1.972     0.6     0.69    10 162-XX-656-00-180000
64      2.252     0.6     0.69   9                                           162-XX-664-00-180000
68      2.392     0.6     0.69    8 162-XX-668-00-180000
64      2.252    0.75     0.84   8                                           162-XX-764-00-180000
•  High density DIP headers and
strips for devices featuring
.070” lead spacing.
• Series 162 DIP headers use
MM #6218 pins. See page 175
for details.
•  Series 862 strip headers use
MM #6218 pins. See page 175
for details.
•  Insulators are high temperature
thermoplastic.
.110.110 .140.140
B
.019 DIA..019 DIA.
.142.142
.117.117
.020 DIA..020 DIA.
.046 DIA..046 DIA.
.057 DIA..057 DIA.
.104.104
.110.110 .399.399
SINGLE ROW STRIP HEADER
If desired, we will supply any length up to 21 pins.
862-XX-121-00-18000021 1.482
Pin Plating
SPECIFY PLATING CODE  XX= 10 90 40
10μ” Au     200μ” Sn/Pb    200μ” Sn
862...180
- - - .104 -
162...180
RoHS
2002/95/EC
XX=Plating Code
See Below
For Electrical,
Mechanical & Enviromental
Data, See pg. 4
For RoHS compliance
select   plating code.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor